
Table C: Ranked Camera Performances - Net Collisions (Vale of Aylesbury) 

Rank Type Camera Location Active (Yrs)

Rated 

P'rfomce

% All 

cameras

1 Fixed TV2104: A418 Bierton Rd, Aylesbury 15 -8

2 Mobile TV2107:Wendover Road, Aylesbury 10 -6

3 Fixed TV2117: London Rd, Buckingham 11 -3

4 Mobile TV2120:A421Tingwick By-Pass 10 -2

4 Mobile TV2139:A4146, Stoke Hammond 3 -2

6 Mobile TV2112: Oakfield Road, Aylesbury 10 -1

6 Mobile TV2123:Walton Street, Aylesbury 10 -1

6 Mobile TV2125:Gatehouse Road, Aylesbury 10 -1

6 Fixed TV2116: Churchill Ave, Aylesbury 12 -1

10 Mobile TV2132: B4011 Oakley 7 0

10 Mobile TV2133:Main Road South, Dagnall 6 0

10 Mobile TV2134: A41, Aston Clinton 5 0

10 Mobile TV2135:Leighton Road, Wingrave 5 0

10 Mobile TV2141:Oving Road, Whitchurch 3 0

10 Mobile TV2142:Oxford Road, Stone 3 0

10 Mobile TV2143:London Road, Aston Clinton 3 0

10 Mobile TV2144:Main Street, Mursley 2 0

10 Fixed TV2101: A4146 Fenny Rd, Stoke Hammond 18 0

10 Fixed TV2102: A4146 Leighton Rd, Ellesborough 16 0

10 Fixed TV2114: Weedon Rd, Aylesbury 14 0

10 Fixed TV2115: A418 Gibratar, Aylesbury 13 0

22 Mobile TV2121:A413 Wendovr By-Pass 10 1

22 Mobile TV2124:Buckingham Road, Aylesbury 10 1

22 Mobile TV2136:High Street, Whitchurch 4 1

22 Mobile TV2137:B4009, Halton 4 1

22 Mobile TV2140:A4146, Stoke Hammond 3 1

22 Mobile TV2145:Whaddon Road, Newton Longville 2 1

22 Mobile TV2146:A4129, Kingsey 2 1

22 Fixed TV2106: A41 London Rd, Aston Clinton 15 1

22 Fixed TV2107: A413 Wendover Rd, Aylesbury 15 1

22 Fixed TV2109: A41 Bicester Road, Kingswood 15 1

32 Fixed TV2110: Elmhurst Rd Aylesbury 15 2

32 Mobile TV2131:Tring Road, Aylesbury 8 2

Mobile TV2147:Buckingham Road, Winslow <1yr n/a

Mobile TV2148:Station Road, Quainton <1yr n/a

Performance key

Good 

Weak / No Net Change

Poor

36.4%

48.5%

15.2%
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Table C:Ranked Offence Rates (Vale of Aylesbury)

Rank Type Camera Location Active (Yrs)

Offence rate 

2010

Income* 

2010

Rated 

P'rfmce

1 Mobile TV2131:Tring Road, Aylesbury 8 1056 £63,360 Poor

2 Fixed TV2110: Elmhurst Rd Aylesbury 15 1023 £61,380 Poor

3 Fixed TV2117: London Rd, Buckingham 11 872 £52,320 Good

4 Mobile TV2143:London Road, Aston Clinton 3 687 £41,220 Weak

5 Mobile TV2137:B4009, Halton 4 680 £40,800 Poor

6 Mobile TV2125:Gatehouse Road, Aylesbury 10 612 £36,720 Weak

7 Mobile TV2145:Whaddon Road, Newton Longville 2 471 £28,260 Poor

8 Mobile TV2142:Oxford Road, Stone 3 427 £25,620 Weak

9 Fixed TV2104: A418 Bierton Rd, Aylesbury 15 424 £25,440 Good

10 Mobile TV2141:Oving Road, Whitchurch 3 377 £22,620 Weak

11 Mobile TV2121:A413 Wendovr By-Pass 10 303 £18,180 Poor

12 Mobile TV2139:A4146, Stoke Hammond 3 299 £17,940 Good

13 Mobile TV2120:A421Tingwick By-Pass 10 284 £17,040 Good

14 Mobile TV2140:A4146, Stoke Hammond 3 243 £14,580 Poor

15 Mobile TV2123:Walton Street, Aylesbury 10 221 £13,260 Weak

16 Fixed TV2114: Weedon Rd, Aylesbury 14 212 £12,720 Weak

17 Mobile TV2124:Buckingham Road, Aylesbury 10 197 £11,820 Poor

18 Mobile TV2132: B4011 Oakley 7 195 £11,700 Weak

19 Mobile TV2146:A4129, Kingsey 2 171 £10,260 Poor

20 Mobile TV2112: Oakfield Road, Aylesbury 10 154 £9,240 Weak

21 Mobile TV2135:Leighton Road, Wingrave 5 130 £7,800 Weak

22 Fixed TV2116: Churchill Ave, Aylesbury 12 129 £7,740 Weak

23 Mobile TV2136:High Street, Whitchurch 4 122 £7,320 Poor

24 Mobile TV2144:Main Street, Mursley 2 121 £7,260 Weak

25 Mobile TV2133:Main Road South, Dagnall 6 120 £7,200 Weak

26 Fixed TV2102: A4146 Leighton Rd, Ellesborough 16 82 £4,920 Weak

27 Fixed TV2107: A413 Wendover Rd, Aylesbury 15 77 £4,620 Poor

28 Mobile TV2134: A41, Aston Clinton 5 76 £4,560 Weak

29 Fixed TV2106: A41 London Rd, Aston Clinton 15 53 £3,180 Poor

30 Mobile TV2107:Wendover Road, Aylesbury 10 33 £1,980 Good

31 Fixed TV2115: A418 Gibratar, Aylesbury 13 29 £1,740 Weak

32 Fixed TV2109: A41 Bicester Road, Kingswood 15 10 £600 Poor

33 Fixed TV2101: A4146 Fenny Rd, Stoke Hammond 18 0 £0 Weak

Mobile TV2148:Station Road, Quainton <1yr

Mobile TV2147:Buckingham Road, Winslow <1yr

* Assumes 100% conversion of FPN at £60 per unit £593,400
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